Montgomery Fire District #1
Expenses By Vendor Summary

(those paid $17,500 or more)
January through December 2013

AIG Retirement

Bergey's

Motorola, Inc.

MTVFC #45

NJ Casualty Co.

NJ Fire Equipment Company
Nottingham Insurance
PSE&G

Quality Communications

TOTAL

Jan - Dec 13

95,908.00
30,901.24
57,908.95
148,436.00
23,077.00
19,234.78
35,521.03
20,676.83
38,659.00

470,322.83

Page 1 of 1



