## Montgomery Fire District #1 Expenses By Vendor Summary

(those paid \$17,500 or more)

January through December 2013

	Jan - Dec 13
AIG Retirement	95,908.00
Bergey's	30,901.24
Motorola, Inc.	57,908.95
MTVFC #45	148,436.00
NJ Casualty Co.	23,077.00
NJ Fire Equipment Company	19,234.78
Nottingham Insurance	35,521.03
PSE&G	20,676.83
Quality Communications	38,659.00
TOTAL	470,322.83